
2020 Events

League Against Location Postcode Date Day Meet Start

January 

Counties Individual Manchester 12/01/2020 Sunday All Day

B&E Time tials Bury Pool (Bury and Elton) Home BL9 0EZ 19/01/2020 Sunday

Counties Individual Liverpool 25/01/2020 Saturday All Day

Counties Individual Manchester 26/01/2020 Sunday All Day

February

Shrimps Gala Bury Pool (Bury and Elton) Home 02/02/2020 Sunday 15.45 16.00

Counties Individual Manchester 08/02/2020 Saturday All Day

Counties Individual Manchester 09/02/2020 Sunday All Day

Wigan Individual Wigan 29/02/2020 Saturday

March

Wigan Individual Wigan 01/03/2020 Sunday

Jubilee Oldham Seals, Flixton, Stalybridge Home 06/03/2020 Friday 19.45 20.15

Intermediate Oldham Away 13/03/2020 Friday 19.45 20.00

Junior League Ashton Under Lyne Away 24/03/2020 Tuesday 20.00 20.15

NW Regionals Individual Manchester 28/03/2020 Saturday All Day

NW Regionals Individual Manchester 29/03/2020 Sunday All Day

April

Junior League Atherton & Leigh Away 02/04/2020 Thursday 19.45 20.15

NW Regionals Individual Liverpool 25/04/2020 Saturday All Day

NW Regionals Individual Liverpool 26/04/2020 Sunday All Day

May

NW Regionals Individual Manchester 02/05/2020 Saturday All Day

NW Regionals Individual Manchester 03/05/2020 Sunday All Day

Intermediate Streford Home BL9 0EZ 11/05/2020 Monday 19.15 19.45

Wigan & Tyldesley Starter Individual Wigan 16/05/2020 Saturday

Wigan & Tyldesley Starter Individual Wigan 17/05/2020 Sunday

Jubilee Ashton Central, Bury & Elton, Atherton & Leigh, Tyldesley Away 18/05/2020

June

Intermediate Wigan Home BL9 0EZ 05/06/2020 Friday 19.45 20.15

Junior League Flixton Away 21/06/2020 Sunday 16.00 16.30

Junior League Orca Home BL90EZ 26/06/2020 Friday 19.45 20.15

July

Jubilee Dukinfield, Bury & Elton , Chadderton Away 06/07/2020

Manchester Individual Manchester 11/07/2020 Saturday

Manchester Individual Manchester 12/07/2020 Sunday

August

September

Junior League Ramsbottom Home BL90EZ 11/09/2020 Friday 19.45 20.15

Junior League Chadderton Home BL90EZ 18/09/2020 Friday 19.45 20.15

Intermediate Orca Home BL9 0EZ 25/09/2020 Friday 19.45 20.15

October

Intermediate Howe Bridge Away 06/10/2020 Tuesday 19.30 20.00

November

December

John Sharatt Gala Bury Pool (Bury and Elton) Home 06/12/2020


